
Homework – Information and Key staff  

Year 7  
 

Subject Homework Platform  Log in details 
 

Department Lead  
Contact Information 
 

 
 
IT 

 
Google Classroom 
  
Satchel: One 

 
 
School email and password  

Google Classroom -  
Mrs Birds 
Tracy-Anne.birds@wernethschool.com 
 
Satchel:One  - 
Mr Babar  
Rafael.Babar@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Science 
 

 
Tassomai 

 
Username = school email address. 
Password = werneth 
 

 
Mrs Heyes 
Rebecca.Heyes@wernethschool.com 
 
 

 
D&T 
 

 
Satchel:One 

 
School email and password 
 

 
Miss J Smith 
Janinie.Smith@wernethschool.com 
 
 

 
ART 
 

 
Satchel: One 

 
School email and password 

 
Miss Holden  
Jo.Holden@wernethschool.com 
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History 

 
Satchel: One  
 
Seneca Learning. 
 

 
School email and password 
 
All pupils will have a letter with their 
class code and instructions on how 
to log onto Seneca 
 

 
Miss Mosley 
Sara.Mosley@wernethschool.com 
 
Mrs Tonge  
Jennifer.Tonge@wernethschool.com 
 

 
English 

 
Tassomai 

 
School email and password. 
 

 
Miss McLaren  
Holly.Mclaren@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Music 
 

 
Satchel:One 
 

 
School email and password  

 
Mr Barnett  
Chris.Barnett@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Maths 
 

 
Hegarty Maths 

 
Students use own name and date 
of birth to set a password.  
 

 
Mr P Brighton 
Philip.Brighton@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Drama 
 

 
 Satchel: One 
 

 
School email and password 

 
Miss Brothers 
Emilie.Brothers@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Dance 
 

 
Satchel: One Google 
classroom 

 
School email and password 

 
Miss Hibbert  
Kimberley.Hibbert@wernethschool.com 
 

 
Geography 

 
Satchel:One  
 
Google classroom 
 

 
School email and password 

 
Mr Nicholls 
Jonathan.Nicholls@wernethschool.com 
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RE 
 

 
Satchel:One  
 
Google classroom 

 
School email and password 

 
Mrs Elder  
Amelia.Elder@wernethschool.com 
 
 

 
Modern Foreign 
Languages.  
 
 

 
ActiveLearn  
 

 
Each pupil has been given a login 
and password to access this 
platform.  

 
Mr Smith  
Dale.Smith@wernethschool.com 
 

 

 

Parent Pay Enquires -  ​Reception@wernethschool.com 

 

Edulink Enquires - ​Caroline.Murphy@wernethschool.com  

 

Year 7 Enquiries - ​year7.enquires@wernethschool.com  
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Year 7 Form Tutor - Password and Username queries can go to form tutors. 

7W - ​Guy.Hodson@wernethschool.com 

7E - ​Emilie.Brothers@wernethschool.com 

7R - ​David.Matthews@wernethschool.com 

7N - ​Sara.Mosley@wernethschool.com 

7T - ​Janine.Smith@wernethschool.com 

7H - ​Claire.Ellis@wernethschool.com 

7S - ​Jo.Holden@wernethschool.com 

7C - ​James.Sullivan@wernethschool.com 

7O - ​Farrah.Southwell@wernethschool.com 

7L - ​Lauren.Wicks@wernethschool.com 

7A - ​Olivia.Darlington@wernethschool.com 

 

Head of Year 7  

Mrs Taylor - ​Tracy.Taylor@wernethschool.com 

Mrs Tonge - ​Jennifer.Tonge@wernethschool.com  

 

SENCO  

Sara.Burke@wernethschool.com 

Fran.Cuthbert@wernethschool.com​ (Assistant Senco)  
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